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Region
North City
North City
North City
Counties
Waitakere
Palmerston North
North City
Waitakere
Hawkes Bay
North City
Counties
Counties
Waitakere
Waitakere
Waitakere
North City
Christchurch
North City
Palmerston North
Waitakere
Waitakere
Christchurch
Waitakere
Counties
Tauranga
Counties
Waitakere
Tauranga
Tauranga
North City
Waitakere
Tauranga
Tauranga
Kapiti
Tauranga
Waitakere
Waitakere
Hawkes Bay
Counties
Hawkes Bay
North City
Christchurch
North City
Waitakere

2022 TBNZ OPEN NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
OPEN ALL EVENTS ENTRIES AS OF 3rd JUNE

Mens Open
Anthony Carbonell
Ash Ball

Ben Pettit

Blake Brooks
Brodie Hunt

Carl Mollet

Chris Haynes
Connor Frith
Corbyn Stephenson
Corey Haylock
Craig Donovan
Craig Nevatt
Daniel Lee

Daniel Simon
David Brown
Devan Sahayam
Glenn Matthews
Greg Nicolas
Hamish McGrigor
James Henderson
James Kelly
James Sampson
Jason Waters
Joseph Dumaran
Josh Stretton
Kenneth Dumaran
Kosei McGrath-Takeji
Mark Stretton
Osiris Cave

Paul Pettit

Pete Richardson
Phil Wright

Rob Jacobsen
Roger Tucker
Ronan Richardson
Russell Young
Ryan Julian

Sam Cunningham
Sonny Reguerra
Steve McKay
Terry Mustchin
Tony Payne

Will Pettit

Zane Carlson

Avg
200
200
215
209
203
198
204
203
165
185
170
197
178
190
207
196
132
189
172
178
211
156
200
203
206
184
197
176
194
169
206
200
195
191
192
189
211
150
193
163
192
170
185
201
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Region
Hawkes Bay
Counties
Tauranga
Waitakere
Christchurch
Hawkes Bay
Counties
Waitakere
North City
Tauranga
Hawkes Bay
Tauranga
Waitakere
Counties
North City
Counties
Waitakere
Waitakere
North City
Waitakere
Counties
Hawkes Bay
Waitakere
Hawkes Bay
Waitakere
Waitakere

Womens Open
Alanna Pittar
Amanda Oliver
Anne McNaull
Ashley Lorigan
Breanna Sampson
Caron Emmerson
Christine Rota
Cindy Lister

Clare Sahayam
Connie Dixon
Courtney Walker
Dayna Haylock
Jennifer Edwards
Jho Balanay
Kerrie Dee
Megan Fletcher
Melissa Moore
Melonie Lister
Natasha Goggin
Paige Knox
Rebecca Clark
Rebekah Baxter
Sarah Young
Sophie-Lee Leydesdorff
Steph Wiggins
Suzanne Howell

Avg
147
170
149
182
162
172
172
182
170
158
149
177
170
183
172
179
166
183
171
167
148
162
200
130
168
185
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